2020-2021 Balance Forward

Revenues

Concession Sales
50/50
Donations/Other

Golf Outing

CornHole Tournament
Gun Raffle

Total Revenues
Expenses

Cost of Goods Sold Concession
Advertising

Licenses

Banking Expense

Other Expense

Fundraiser Expense

Funding Requests

Total Expenses
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1,120.65

199.21
5,959.00
200.00

6,358.21

111.88

107.89

219.77

7,259.09



