Bulldog Athletic Boosters Of Ravenna Income Statement August - 2021

2020-2021 Balance Forward	\$	1,120.65
Revenues		
Concession Sales 50/50	\$	-
Donations/Other	\$	199.21
Golf Outing	\$	5,959.00
CornHole Tournament	\$	200.00
Gun Raffle	•	
Total Revenues	\$	6,358.21
Expenses		
Cost of Goods Sold Concession	\$	-
Advertising	\$	-
Licenses	\$	111.88
Banking Expense	\$	-
Other Expense	\$	107.89
Fundraiser Expense	\$	-
Funding Requests	\$	-
Total Expenses	\$	219.77
Net Income	\$	7,259.09